
Total,
School District September February May 2023/24

2023 2024 2024 School Year
5 Southeast Kootenay 4,473 4,817 3,785 13,075
6 Rocky Mountain 344 2,065 1,377 3,786
8 Kootenay Lake 11,700 10,322 5,850 27,872

10 Arrow Lakes 0 0 0 0
19 Revelstoke 0 0 0 0
20 Kootenay-Columbia 0 0 0 0
22 Vernon 3,785 7,224 0 11,009
23 Central Okanagan 19,613 28,562 9,635 57,810
27 Cariboo-Chilcotin 0 0 0 0
28 Quesnel 1,376 2,753 0 4,129
33 Chilliwack 3,441 4,474 0 7,915
34 Abbotsford 82,238 79,138 56,433 217,809
35 Langley 220,406 269,415 140,706 630,527
36 Surrey 684,275 459,966 198,870 1,343,111
37 Delta 92,562 230,869 161,714 485,145
38 Richmond 129,727 172,406 122,165 424,298
39 Vancouver 474,496 727,350 323,475 1,525,321
40 New Westminster 104,944 208,511 162,420 475,875
41 Burnaby 108,043 253,920 216,087 578,050
42 Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows 84,652 90,155 56,436 231,243
43 Coquitlam 616,926 799,199 656,327 2,072,452
44 North Vancouver 4,129 13,076 8,947 26,152
45 West Vancouver 0 0 0 0
46 Sunshine Coast 1,032 6,193 688 7,913
47 Powell River 1,377 1,032 344 2,753
48 Sea to Sky 2,753 1,721 3,785 8,259
49 Central Coast 0 0 0 0
50 Haida Gwaii 0 0 0 0
51 Boundary 0 0 0 0
52 Prince Rupert 0 0 0 0
53 Okanagan Similkameen 2,064 4,817 3,440 10,321
54 Bulkley Valley 0 688 0 688
57 Prince George 22,711 31,657 20,301 74,669
58 Nicola-Similkameen 36,821 51,614 37,506 125,941
59 Peace River South 0 344 0 344
60 Peace River North 12,388 14,796 15,828 43,012
61 Greater Victoria 13,764 18,580 10,322 42,666
62 Sooke 28,386 30,623 15,828 74,837
63 Saanich 167,931 184,440 101,861 454,232
64 Gulf Islands 688 688 2,065 3,441
67 Okanagan Skaha 0 0 0 0
68 Nanaimo-Ladysmith 8,259 15,483 5,161 28,903
69 Qualicum 2,065 6,537 688 9,290
70 Pacific Rim 15,142 10,322 10,324 35,788
71 Comox Valley 66,414 87,404 60,564 214,382
72 Campbell River 0 0 0 0
73 Kamloops-Thompson 40,601 40,261 32,345 113,207
74 Gold Trail 0 0 0 0
75 Mission 344 5,161 2,065 7,570
78 Fraser-Cascade 0 688 1,032 1,720
79 Cowichan Valley 1,377 0 0 1,377
81 Fort Nelson 0 0 0 0
82 Coast Mountains 0 0 344 344
83 North Okanagan-Shuswap 0 688 344 1,032
84 Vancouver Island West 0 0 0 0
85 Vancouver Island North 344 688 0 1,032
87 Stikine 0 0 0 0
91 Nechako Lakes 39,229 65,380 29,937 134,546
92 Nisga'a 0 0 0 0
93 Conseil scolaire francophone 344 0 344 688

Provincial Total 3,111,164 3,944,027 2,479,343 9,534,534

SUMMARY OF FUNDING FOR GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT, 2023/24

June 2024



Total Grad.
School District Sept 2023 $2,753 $2,752 Sept 2023 $2,753 $2,752 Sept 2023 $2,753 $2,752 Sept 2023 $2,753 $2,752 Adult

FTE New Completions FTE New Completions FTE New Completions FTE Enrolments New Completions Funding,
Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Sept 2023

5 Southeast Kootenay 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.1250 3,097 0.5000 1,376 4,473
6 Rocky Mountain 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 344 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 344
8 Kootenay Lake 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.7500 10,324 0.5000 1,376 11,700

10 Arrow Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
19 Revelstoke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
20 Kootenay-Columbia 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
22 Vernon 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.8750 2,409 0.5000 1,376 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3,785
23 Central Okanagan 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.3750 14,797 1.7500 4,816 19,613
27 Cariboo-Chilcotin 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
28 Quesnel 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.3750 1,032 0.1250 344 1,376
33 Chilliwack 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.1250 3,097 0.1250 344 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3,441
34 Abbotsford 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 9.8750 27,186 4.7500 13,072 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 12.1250 33,380 3.1250 8,600 82,238
35 Langley 1.5000 4,130 0.0000 0 60.1875 165,696 2.0000 5,504 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 12.0000 33,036 4.3750 12,040 220,406
36 Surrey 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 34.5000 94,979 186.3750 512,904 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 23.5000 64,696 4.2500 11,696 684,275
37 Delta 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 24.6250 67,793 7.6250 20,984 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.1250 3,097 0.2500 688 92,562
38 Richmond 1.6250 4,474 0.0000 0 32.6250 89,817 9.1250 25,112 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.6250 9,980 0.1250 344 129,727
39 Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 105.0000 289,065 50.3750 138,632 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 15.1250 41,639 1.8750 5,160 474,496
40 New Westminster 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 16.1250 44,392 8.2500 22,704 0.1250 344 0.0000 0 7.7500 21,336 5.8750 16,168 104,944
41 Burnaby 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 22.3750 61,598 11.0000 30,272 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.3750 14,797 0.5000 1,376 108,043
42 Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 20.5000 56,437 2.7500 7,568 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6.8750 18,927 0.6250 1,720 84,652
43 Coquitlam 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 128.8750 354,793 85.7500 235,984 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.6250 12,733 4.8750 13,416 616,926
44 North Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 688 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.0000 2,753 0.2500 688 4,129
45 West Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
46 Sunshine Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 688 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 344 0.0000 0 1,032
47 Powell River 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,377 0.0000 0 1,377
48 Sea to Sky 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.0000 2,753 0.0000 0 2,753
49 Central Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
50 Haida Gwaii 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
51 Boundary 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
52 Prince Rupert 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
53 Okanagan Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 344 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 344 0.5000 1,376 2,064
54 Bulkley Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
57 Prince George 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,377 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.8750 16,174 1.8750 5,160 22,711
58 Nicola-Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 12.6250 34,757 0.7500 2,064 36,821
59 Peace River South 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
60 Peace River North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.8750 10,668 0.6250 1,720 12,388
61 Greater Victoria 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.1250 8,603 1.0000 2,752 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,721 0.2500 688 13,764
62 Sooke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.2500 8,947 0.1250 344 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.4375 9,463 3.5000 9,632 28,386
63 Saanich 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 58.5000 161,051 2.5000 6,880 167,931
64 Gulf Islands 0.2500 688 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 688
67 Okanagan Skaha 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
68 Nanaimo-Ladysmith 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 344 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.5000 6,883 0.3750 1,032 8,259
69 Qualicum 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 344 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,721 0.0000 0 2,065
70 Pacific Rim 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.5000 15,142 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 15,142
71 Comox Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 22.1250 60,910 2.0000 5,504 66,414
72 Campbell River 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
73 Kamloops-Thompson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.2500 14,453 0.7500 2,064 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.0000 11,012 4.7500 13,072 40,601
74 Gold Trail 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
75 Mission 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 344 344
78 Fraser-Cascade 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
79 Cowichan Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,377 0.0000 0 1,377
81 Fort Nelson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
82 Coast Mountains 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
83 North Okanagan-Shuswap 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
84 Vancouver Island West 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
85 Vancouver Island North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 344 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 344
87 Stikine 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
91 Nechako Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 12.7500 35,101 1.5000 4,128 39,229
92 Nisga'a 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 344 0.0000 0 344

Provincial Total 3.3750 9,292 0.0000 0 475.0625 1,307,848 370.7500 1,020,304 0.2500 688 0.0000 0 233.0625 641,624 47.7500 131,408 3,111,164

GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT AND FUNDING
Includes enrolment from the Sept 29, 2023 Form 1701 data collection

and new completions from October 2020 to February 2023 SADE that have not been funded previously

Standard Schools Continuing Education Alternate Schools Online Learning

June 2024



Total Grad.
School District $2,752 Feb 2024 $2,753 $2,752 $2,752 Feb 2024 $2,753 $2,752 Adult

New Completions FTE New Completions New Completions FTE Enrolments New Completions Funding,
Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Feb 2024

5 Southeast Kootenay 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.2500 3,441 0.5000 1,376 4,817
6 Rocky Mountain 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,377 0.2500 688 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2,065
8 Kootenay Lake 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.3750 6,538 1.3750 3,784 10,322

10 Arrow Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
19 Revelstoke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
20 Kootenay-Columbia 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
22 Vernon 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.6250 7,224 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 7,224
23 Central Okanagan 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 10.0000 27,530 0.3750 1,032 28,562
27 Cariboo-Chilcotin 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
28 Quesnel 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,377 0.5000 1,376 2,753
33 Chilliwack 0.0000 0 1.5000 4,130 0.1250 344 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4,474
34 Abbotsford 0.0000 0 4.8750 13,421 4.0000 11,008 0.0000 0 13.2500 36,477 6.6250 18,232 79,138
35 Langley 0.2500 688 48.5000 133,521 24.7500 68,112 0.0000 0 13.5000 37,166 10.8750 29,928 269,415
36 Surrey 0.0000 0 11.0000 30,283 125.2500 344,688 0.0000 0 26.5000 72,955 4.3750 12,040 459,966
37 Delta 0.0000 0 40.5000 111,497 35.8750 98,728 0.0000 0 3.7500 10,324 3.7500 10,320 230,869
38 Richmond 0.0000 0 49.5000 136,274 0.5000 1,376 0.0000 0 11.7500 32,348 0.8750 2,408 172,406
39 Vancouver 0.0000 0 119.7500 329,672 129.6250 356,728 0.0000 0 13.7500 37,854 1.1250 3,096 727,350
40 New Westminster 0.0000 0 35.3750 97,387 21.3750 58,824 0.0000 0 11.5000 31,660 7.5000 20,640 208,511
41 Burnaby 0.0000 0 45.2500 124,573 43.3750 119,368 0.0000 0 3.0000 8,259 0.6250 1,720 253,920
42 Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows 0.0000 0 17.5000 48,178 5.2500 14,448 0.0000 0 9.3750 25,809 0.6250 1,720 90,155
43 Coquitlam 0.0000 0 171.7191 472,743 116.6250 320,952 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.0000 5,504 799,199
44 North Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.2500 11,700 0.5000 1,376 13,076
45 West Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
46 Sunshine Coast 0.0000 0 1.2500 3,441 1.0000 2,752 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6,193
47 Powell River 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.3750 1,032 0.0000 0 1,032
48 Sea to Sky 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,377 0.1250 344 1,721
49 Central Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
50 Haida Gwaii 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
51 Boundary 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
52 Prince Rupert 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
53 Okanagan Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.3750 1,032 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.0000 2,753 0.3750 1,032 4,817
54 Bulkley Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 688 0.0000 0 688
57 Prince George 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 9.2500 25,465 2.2500 6,192 31,657
58 Nicola-Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 13.8750 38,198 4.8750 13,416 51,614
59 Peace River South 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 344 0.0000 0 344
60 Peace River North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.0000 11,012 1.3750 3,784 14,796
61 Greater Victoria 0.0000 0 1.7500 4,818 2.8750 7,912 0.0000 0 1.8750 5,162 0.2500 688 18,580
62 Sooke 0.0000 0 6.0000 16,518 0.8750 2,408 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,721 3.6250 9,976 30,623
63 Saanich 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 56.3750 155,200 10.6250 29,240 184,440
64 Gulf Islands 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 688 0.0000 0 688
67 Okanagan Skaha 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
68 Nanaimo-Ladysmith 0.0000 0 0.2500 688 0.1250 344 0.0000 0 2.5000 6,883 2.7500 7,568 15,483
69 Qualicum 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.2500 3,441 1.1250 3,096 6,537
70 Pacific Rim 0.0000 0 1.8750 5,162 1.8750 5,160 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 10,322
71 Comox Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 27.5000 75,708 4.2500 11,696 87,404
72 Campbell River 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
73 Kamloops-Thompson 0.0000 0 6.8750 18,927 1.2500 3,440 0.0000 0 5.5000 15,142 1.0000 2,752 40,261
74 Gold Trail 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
75 Mission 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.2500 3,441 0.6250 1,720 5,161
78 Fraser-Cascade 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 688 0.0000 0 688
79 Cowichan Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
81 Fort Nelson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
82 Coast Mountains 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
83 North Okanagan-Shuswap 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 688 0.0000 0 688
84 Vancouver Island West 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
85 Vancouver Island North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 688 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 688
87 Stikine 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
91 Nechako Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 20.0000 55,060 3.7500 10,320 65,380
92 Nisga'a 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

Provincial Total 0.2500 688 564.3441 1,553,642 517.6250 1,424,504 0.2500 688 271.7500 748,129 78.6250 216,376 3,944,027

GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT AND FUNDING
Includes enrolment from the February 9, 2024 Form 1701 data collection

and new completions since October 2020 SADE that have not been funded previously

Standard Schools Continuing Education Alternate Schools Online Learning

June 2024



Total Grad.
School District $2,752 May 2024 $2,753 $2,752 $2,752 May 2024 $2,753 $2,752 Adult

New Completions FTE New Completions New Completions FTE Enrolments New Completions Funding,
Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding May 2024

5 Southeast Kootenay 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.2500 3,441 0.1250 344 3,785
6 Rocky Mountain 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,377 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1,377
8 Kootenay Lake 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.7500 4,818 0.3750 1,032 5,850

10 Arrow Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
19 Revelstoke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
20 Kootenay-Columbia 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
22 Vernon 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
23 Central Okanagan 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.0000 8,259 0.5000 1,376 9,635
27 Cariboo-Chilcotin 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
28 Quesnel 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
33 Chilliwack 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
34 Abbotsford 0.0000 0 5.1250 14,109 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 12.2500 33,724 3.1250 8,600 56,433
35 Langley 0.0000 0 0.2500 688 36.6250 100,792 0.0000 0 9.6250 26,498 4.6250 12,728 140,706
36 Surrey 0.0000 0 25.7500 70,890 32.2500 88,752 0.0000 0 11.6250 32,004 2.6250 7,224 198,870
37 Delta 0.0000 0 30.7500 84,655 25.1250 69,144 0.0000 0 2.6250 7,227 0.2500 688 161,714
38 Richmond 0.0000 0 30.5000 83,967 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 13.7500 37,854 0.1250 344 122,165
39 Vancouver 0.0000 0 103.0000 283,559 2.3750 6,536 0.0000 0 11.6250 32,004 0.5000 1,376 323,475
40 New Westminster 0.0000 0 43.7500 120,444 0.2500 688 0.0000 0 7.6250 20,992 7.3750 20,296 162,420
41 Burnaby 0.0000 0 49.8750 137,306 22.8750 62,952 0.0000 0 5.0000 13,765 0.7500 2,064 216,087
42 Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows 0.0000 0 14.0000 38,542 0.2500 688 0.0000 0 6.2500 17,206 0.0000 0 56,436
43 Coquitlam 0.0000 0 145.6875 401,078 91.1250 250,776 0.0000 0 0.7500 2,065 0.8750 2,408 656,327
44 North Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.0000 8,259 0.2500 688 8,947
45 West Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
46 Sunshine Coast 0.0000 0 0.2500 688 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 688
47 Powell River 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 344 0.0000 0 344
48 Sea to Sky 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,721 0.7500 2,064 3,785
49 Central Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
50 Haida Gwaii 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
51 Boundary 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
52 Prince Rupert 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
53 Okanagan Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.2500 688 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 688 0.7500 2,064 3,440
54 Bulkley Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
57 Prince George 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.5000 12,389 2.8750 7,912 20,301
58 Nicola-Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 10.2500 28,218 3.3750 9,288 37,506
59 Peace River South 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
60 Peace River North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.0000 11,012 1.7500 4,816 15,828
61 Greater Victoria 0.0000 0 1.2500 3,441 1.6250 4,472 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,377 0.3750 1,032 10,322
62 Sooke 0.0000 0 4.1250 11,356 1.0000 2,752 0.0000 0 0.1250 344 0.5000 1,376 15,828
63 Saanich 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 36.6250 100,829 0.3750 1,032 101,861
64 Gulf Islands 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.7500 2,065 0.0000 0 2,065
67 Okanagan Skaha 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
68 Nanaimo-Ladysmith 0.0000 0 0.1250 344 0.3750 1,032 0.0000 0 0.8750 2,409 0.5000 1,376 5,161
69 Qualicum 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 688 0.0000 0 688
70 Pacific Rim 0.0000 0 3.7500 10,324 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 10,324
71 Comox Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 19.8750 54,716 2.1250 5,848 60,564
72 Campbell River 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
73 Kamloops-Thompson 0.0000 0 4.8750 13,421 1.6250 4,472 0.0000 0 3.8750 10,668 1.3750 3,784 32,345
74 Gold Trail 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
75 Mission 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 344 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,721 0.0000 0 2,065
78 Fraser-Cascade 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.3750 1,032 0.0000 0 1,032
79 Cowichan Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
81 Fort Nelson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
82 Coast Mountains 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 344 0.0000 0 344
83 North Okanagan-Shuswap 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 344 0.0000 0 344
84 Vancouver Island West 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
85 Vancouver Island North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
87 Stikine 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
91 Nechako Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 8.7500 24,089 2.1250 5,848 29,937
92 Nisga'a 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 344 0.0000 0 344

Provincial Total 0.0000 0 463.8125 1,276,877 215.6250 593,400 0.0000 0 182.8750 503,458 38.3750 105,608 2,479,343

GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT AND FUNDING
Includes enrolment from the May 3, 2024 Form 1701 data collection

and new completions since February 2021 SADE that have not been funded previously

Standard Schools Continuing Education Alternate Schools Online Learning

June 2024
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